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PLAN DE SANEAMIENTO DEUDA AFA

5.951.489,01

IMPORTE RETENIDO 12/07/2017 316.471,17 5.635.017,84

IMPORTE RETENIDO 16/08/2017 97.200,00 5.537.817,84

IMPORTE RETENIDO 12/09/2017 194.400,00 5.343.417,84

IMPORTE RETENIDO 17/10/2017 143.225,09 5.200.192,75

IMPORTE RETENIDO 14/11/2017 164.223,06 5.035.969,69

IMPORTE RETENIDO 13/12/2017 156.585,06 4.879.384,63

IMPORTE RETENIDO 12/01/2018 185.590,44 4.693.794,19

IMPORTE RETENIDO 14/02/2018 190.408,18 4.503.386,01

IMPORTE RETENIDO 20/03/2018 190.408,18 4.312.977,83

IMPORTE RETENIDO 13/04/2018 179.250,88 4.133.726,95

IMPORTE RETENIDO 15/05/2018 76.482,92 4.057.244,03

IMPORTE RETENIDO 15/06/2018 189.148,15 3.868.095,88

3.868.095,88

IMPORTE RETENIDO 17/07/2018 440.439,18 3.427.656,70

IMPORTE RETENIDO 14/08/2018 416.342,58 3.011.314,12

IMPORTE RETENIDO 17/09/2018 415.533,90 2.595.780,22

IMPORTE RETENIDO 17/10/2018 401.618,70 2.194.161,52

IMPORTE RETENIDO 21/11/2018 398.379,30 1.795.782,22

IMPORTE RETENIDO 13/12/2018 198.200,25 1.597.581,97

IMPORTE RETENIDO 14/01/2019 236.237,25 1.361.344,72

IMPORTE RETENIDO 12/02/2019 239.055,98 1.122.288,74

IMPORTE RETENIDO 13/03/2019 238.620,98 883.667,76

IMPORTE RETENIDO 15/04/2019 225.782,48 657.885,28

IMPORTE RETENIDO 14/05/2019 237.881,18 420.004,10

IMPORTE RETENIDO 12/06/2019 239.156,87 180.847,23

IMPORTE RETENIDO 15/07/2019 180.847,23 0,00

0,00

C L U B  A T L E T I C O  P L A T E N S E

SALDO DE DEUDA AL 16/08/2017

SALDO DE DEUDA AL 30/06/2018

SALDO DE DEUDA AL 15/07/2019


